",

L
OB

THE FIVE ARROWS

Waddesdon
STARTERS
Fennel soup, crayfish tails & lobster oil £7.00
Seared tuna, soft shell crab tempura, mango gel, creme fraiche £9.00
Cod cheeks, pork rillette, beetroot puree, crisp pancetta & cumin oil £8.50
Smoked shallot & goat cheese tortellinis, chestnut mushroom puree, burnt £8.00
butter & hazelnut dressing
Confit chicken terrine, wild garlic gel, asparagus, pickled radish & micro herb £8.00
salad & pinenuts
MAINS
Pan roasted fillet of Hake, Salisfy, tonka bean puree, sprouting broccoli £18.50

& cumin sauce

Seared beef fillet, braised blade, wild garlic, potato terrine, English asparagus £26.50
& red wine jus

Ras-el-hanout spiced aubergine & chick peas, grilled halloumi cheese, £15.95
red pepper dressing

Roasted free range chicken breast, roasted anya potatoes, baby carrots & £18.50
wild mushroom sauce

Local lamb & sautéed sweetbreads, broad beans, morels, smoked goats cheese £20.50
tortellini, rosemary jus

FIVE ARROWS FAVOURITES

Wild mushroom & truffle risotto, roasted hazelnuts, watercress & quail egg £15.95
Whole grilled sole, caper & herb butter, new potatoes £19.50

British sirloin steak, triple cooked chips, slow roast vine tomatoes, rocket salad  £23.50
Café de Paris butter

SIDES
Mixed leaf salad £3.00
Seasonal vegetables OR Triple cooked chips OR buttered new potatoes £3.50



",

L
OB

THE FIVE ARROWS

Waddesdon
DESSERTS

Sea salt chocolate ganache, mango cream & chocolate sauce

Lime meringue tart, nutella powder, lemon puree & coconut sorbet
Coffee panna cotta, white chocolate ice cream, candied walnuts
Iced strawberry parfait, victory strawberries, micro mint & meringues

Selection of Five Arrows ice creams & sorbets

CHEESE

Selection of British Cheeses, Five Arrows chutney, oat biscuits
Oxford Blue, Lancashire Bomb, Rollright washed, Driftwood goat

STICKYS

Dessert Wine 50ml
Reserve Mouton Cadet, A.C Sauternes, Baron Philippe de £4.00
Rothschild

Muscat De Beaumes De Venise 'Bouquet des Dentelles' £5.00
Tokaji Aszu, 5 puntonnos, Tokaji £7.50
Carmes de Rieussec, A.C Sauternes, Domain Barons £7.50

Rothschild(Lafite) 2009

Port

Cockburns £3.50
Fonseca LBV 2007 £4.50
Pocas Colheita Tawny port 1994 £9.50
Chocolate Wine £3.50
TEA & COFFEE

Americano Coffee, Single Espresso, Tea (selection available)
Double Espresso
Cappuccino, Latte

Cafetieres
1 Person

2 Persons
4 Persons

Liqueur Coffee

£8.50
£8.00
£7.50
£7.50
£6.95

£9.00

Y Bl Btl
£40.00

£45.00
£55.00
£65.00

£2.70
£2.70
£3.00

£2.80
£4.50
£6.50

£5.95



