

STARTERS

£7.00
£9.00
£8.50
£8.00
£8.00
£18.50
£26.50
£15.95
£18.50
£20.50
£15.95
£19.50
£23.50
£3.00 £3.50
£ £ £



DESSERTS

Sea salt chocolate ganache, mango cream & chocolate sauce			£8.50
Lime meringue tart, nutella powder, lemon puree & coconut sorbet			£8.00
Coffee panna cotta, white chocolate ice cream, candied walnuts	;		£7.50
Iced strawberry parfait, victory strawberries, micro mint & mering	gues		£7.50
Selection of Five Arrows ice creams & sorbets			£6.95
CHEESE Selection of British Cheeses, Five Arrows chutney, oat biscuits Oxford Blue, Lancashire Bomb, Rollright washed, Driftwood god	nt		£9.00
<u>STICKYS</u>			
Dessert Wine Reserve Mouton Cadet, A.C Sauternes, Baron Philippe de Rothschild	50ml £4.00	½ Btl	Btl £40.00
Muscat De Beaumes De Venise 'Bouquet des Dentelles' Tokaji Aszu, 5 puntonnos, Tokaji Carmes de Rieussec, A.C Sauternes, Domain Barons	£5.00 £7.50 £7.50	£45.00 £55.00	£65.00

Port

Cockburns Fonseca LBV 2007 Pocas Colheita Tawny port 1994	£3.50 £4.50 £9.50
Chocolate Wine	£3.50

TEA & COFFEE

Rothschild(Lafite) 2009

Americano Coffee, Single Espresso, Tea (selection available) Double Espresso Cappuccino, Latte	£2.70 £2.70 £3.00
Cafetieres 1 Person 2 Persons 4 Persons	£2.80 £4.50 £6.50
Liqueur Coffee	£5.95